eshop.autosmilga.lt - Katky g. 33, LT-35101

Paneveézys

Phone: +37061274101 - Email:
support@eshop.autosmilga.lt

3awuTHas pesunHa - wapHup @11-28mm

OnucaHue

Kon npoaykra: 370023R
Hanuuwme: 984
Bec: 10.00g
Paamepbl: 40.00mm x 40.00mm x 22.00mm

LleHa: 0.35€

ONEMEHTbI ons WapHUNPOB - 3dllUTHAA pe3nHa

D (mm): 40mm

MoapobHoe onucaHue
Specifikacija

D - g (mm)

D - g (mm)

F (mm)

H (mm)

T (mm)

Mapka MawmHbl
Marepwnan

MecTo ycTaHOBKM

40
40
28
22
11

YHuBepcasnbHblii

Pe3unHa
Laccu
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